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Fib
er connectivity – Section G

LC Duplex FSP Adapter Panels
Zirconia ceramic; single/multimode

A�
LC 6-Port  
(3 LC Duplex)

B�
LC 12-Port  
(6 LC Duplex)

C�
LC 24-Port  
(12 LC Duplex)

Aqua FSPNLCDS3AQ FSPNLCDS6AQ FSPNLCDS12AQ

Beige FSPNLCDS3BE FSPNLCDS6BE FSPNLCDS12BE
Black FSPNLCDS3BK FSPNLCDS6BK FSPNLCDS12BK

Blue FSPNLCDS3B FSPNLCDS6B FSPNLCDS12B

Green FSPNLCDS3GN FSPNLCDS6GN FSPNLCDS12GN

Orange FSPNLCDS3OR FSPNLCDS6OR FSPNLCDS12OR
Red FSPNLCDS3R FSPNLCDS6R FSPNLCDS12R
Violet FSPNLCDS3VI FSPNLCDS6VI FSPNLCDS12VI
Yellow FSPNLCDS3Y FSPNLCDS6Y FSPNLCDS12Y

LC Quad FSP Adapter Panels
Zirconia ceramic; single/multimode

D E

Color

D�
LC 12-Port  
(3 LC Quad)

E�
LC 24-Port  
(6 LC Quad)

Aqua FSPNLCQS3AQ FSPNLCQS6AQ

Beige FSPNLCQS3BE FSPNLCQS6BE

Black FSPNLCQS3BK FSPNLCQS6BK

Blue FSPNLCQS3B FSPNLCQS6B
Green FSPNLCQS3GN FSPNLCQS6GN

Orange FSPNLCQS3OR FSPNLCQS6OR
Red FSPNLCQS3R FSPNLCQS6R
Violet FSPNLCQS3VI FSPNLCQS6VI
Yellow FSPNLCQS3Y FSPNLCQS6Y

SC Duplex FSP Adapter Panels
Zirconia ceramic; single/multimode
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Color

F�
SC 6-Port  
(3 SC Duplex)

G�
SC 12-Port  
(6 SC Duplex)

Aqua FSPNSCDS3AQ FSPNSCDS6AQ

Beige FSPNSCDS3BE FSPNSCDS6BE
Black FSPNSCDS3BK FSPNSCDS6BK

Blue FSPNSCDS3B FSPNSCDS6B
Orange FSPNSCDS3OR FSPNSCDS6OR

Red FSPNSCDS3R FSPNSCDS6R
Yellow FSPNSCDS3Y FSPNSCDS6Y

Note: See color chart on page G02.
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